Access Control Systems - ARD-AYK12 Card reader, EM, mini mullion
ARD-AYK12 Card reader, EM, mini mullion
u Dual color LED
u Mini mullion reader
u Wiegand interface
u EM credential technology
u Indoor and outdoor use
The ARD-AYK12 RFID proximity reader is a very small

Read range (cm) 0 cm – 8 cm
Read range (in) 0 in – 3.15 in
Ordering information
ARD-AYK12 Card reader, EM, mini mullion
Access control card reader with Wiegand output for
125 kHz card technology (EM).
Order number ARD-AYK12 | F.01U.075.408
Accessories
ACA-ATR13 Adhesive tag, EM, 25pcs
125 kHz proximity read-only tag for Wiegand readers
type W 3. Packing information: 25 tags/ each unit
Order number ACA-ATR13 | F.01U.075.419
ACD-ATR11ISO Card, EM, 25pcs
Standard 125 kHz proximity read-only card for Wiegand
readers type W 3. Packing information: 25 cards/ each
unit
Order number ACD-ATR11ISO | F.01U.075.414
ACD-ATR14CS Clamshell card, EM, 25pcs
Clamshell standard 125 kHz proximity read-only card
for Wiegand readers type W 3. Packing information: 25
clam shell cards/ each unit
Order number ACD-ATR14CS | F.01U.075.415
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002